Plac

Namn

Rak lista

Lars Peter Nilsson
Per Olof Isaksson
Valentin Johansson
Andreas Bjerstedt
Nicklas Ivarsson
Tobias Hellstrom
Ola Hakansson
Magnus Nordkvist
Daniel Kallstrom
Nils Joakim Arvidsson
Kenneth Granholm
Mikael Hakansson
Martin Josefsson
Samuel Bystrom
Carl-Oskar Henriksson
Anders Johnsson
Leif Pettersson
Bjorn Larsson

Mats Olsson

Johan Stensson
Dick Nilsson

Inge Josefsson

Britt Olsson
Torbjorn Birgersson
Kristian Magnusson
Anders Gustafsson
Anders Jonsson
Johan Mattisson
Adam Kaarle

UIf Hakansson

Jan Fherm

Hans Ove Simonsen
Bengt Svensson
Jerry Svensson
Birger Carlsson
Stefan Nilsson

den 2 maj 2005

Resultatlista
Div. 3 Sodra B, Ahus

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 15 maj 2004
Spelplats: Ahus BGK Filt

Klubb

Yngsjo MGK
Perstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Yngsjo MGK
Yngsjo MGK
Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Ahus BGK
Perstorps BGK
Ahus BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Asarums BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Karnan
Ahus BGK

BGK Karnan
Solvesborgs BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Ahus BGK

Ahus BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Karnan
Vinslévs BGK
Yngsjo MGK
Yngsjo MGK
Asarums BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Yngsjo MGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Karnan
Perstorps BGK

S1

38
41
34
41

42
45

42
42

47
43
47
43
42
48
47
43
42
49

53
48
44
50

44
47
52
46

S2

38
42
41
38
38
40
40
38
40
36
43
46
45
40
43
40
42
45
44
43
47
49

47
38

44
42
45
54

45
47

51

S3

40
32
42

42
46
47
38
38
43
44
37
41
41
37
41

44
42
45
42
40
40

47
44

34
52
44

49
45

53

36
41
42

42

43
41

44
39
39
41
47
44
47
47
43
42
37
35
39
41
46
48
41

58
53
50
48

45
47

S5

S6

219
226
228
79

201
162
245
245
165
207
250
251
127
257
258
215
216
260
260
262
263
264
177
133
223
269
135
180
278
186
233
96

288
241
99

51

1 av

Snitt

36,5
37,7
38,0
39,5
40,2
40,5
40,8
40,8
41,3
41,4
41,7
41,8
42,3
42,8
43,0
43,0
43,2
43,3
43,3
43,7
43,8
44,0
44,3
44,3
44,6
44,8
45,0
45,0
46,3
46,5
46,6
48,0
48,0
48,2
49,5
51,0

2



Plac Namn

Rak lista

Jimmie Sjéberg
Hans Hakansson
Jonathan Oskarsson
Krister Andersson
Andreas Olmerud
Tord Carlsson

den 2 maj 2005

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Vinslovs BGK

Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

44
48

55
57

S2

57

S3

58

55

S4

S5 S6

Sida

157
106
106
55

233

2

av

Snitt

52,3
53,0
53,0
55,0
58,3



